
Noodles Take-Away 
 

Singapore Rice Noodles 

Willow Garden Rice Noodles 

BBQ Pork Hokkien Noodles in Oyster Sauce 

Combination Hokkien Noodles in Sichuan Sauce 

Combination Chow Mein with Soft Noodles 

Combination Flat Rice Noodles 

 

$17.50 

$17.50 

$18.00 

$22.00 

$22.00 

$22.00 

 

Make-Your-Own Noodles 
 

Step 1 - Choose your Meat 
Chicken or BBQ Pork 

Beef 

King Prawn or Combination Meat 

Combination Seafood 
 

Step 2 - Choose your Noodles 
Flat Rice Noodles 

Thin Egg Noodles 

Hokkien Noodles 
(Each Noodle type comes with different types of vegies) 
 

Step 3 - Choose your Sauce 
Satay, Oyster, Mongolian, Spicy BBQ, 

Willow Garden Soya 

Sichuan ($1 extra) 

 

 

 
$18.00 

$19.00 

$22.00 

$24.00 


